
2003 SUMMER GAMES

TAEKWONDO

Event Place Athlete City

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE 9-11BLACK-F 1 SHARON POND SIOUX CITY

2 CASSIE HANSEN SIOUX CITY

3 TESSA RIVAS DES MOINES

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE 9-11BROWN,RED-F 1 TALON BERGER WEST DES MOINES

3 BRANDAN PENALUNA ANKENY

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE 9-11BLUE-F 1 RACHEL CATALDO CLIVE

2 KELSI BURNETT DES MOINES

3 HANNAH HANSEN POLK CITY

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 GREEN-F 1 BRANDI STEPANEK DES MOINES

2 PJ ESTELL PROLE

3 CARLIE HARTWIG MARION

FORMS-TOTS 6-8 BLACK-F 2 BRITTANY MERRITT MARION

FORMS-TOTS 6-8, GREEN,ORANGE-F 1 LISA QUANDT SIOUX CITY

3 HANNAH BRADBURY LISBON

FORMS-WOMENS 17-32 1ST DEGREE BLACK 1 MILANA RICHARDSON AMES

2 KERI ANDERSEN CEDAR RAPIDS

3 JENNI LOSEE DES MOINES

FORMS-WOMEN 17-32 2ND DEGREE & ABOVE BLACK 1 JANINE WIGGINS BOONE

2 SHELBY MEDINA WATERLOO

3 LORI TRIPSES WILLIAMSBURG

FORMS-WOMEN 17-32 BROWN,RED 1 MICHELLE JOHNSON SPENCER

2 DEBBIE KORTE FORT DODGE

3 DESA WALKER BURLINGTON

FORMS-Women 17-32 Yellow 2 HOLLY NORMAN AMES

3 DELILAH MALY DENISON

FORMS-Women 17-32 White 1 ALLISON CANTWELL AMES

2 KATE MEYER AMES

3 BETH HANSEN AMES

FORMS-33-42 Ultra Women Black 1 MICHELLE SPINNER IOWA CITY

2 IRENE FAASS STORY CITY

3 STEPHANIE SCHINNOW GRINNELL

FORMS-Ultra Women 33-42 Blue, Brown, Red 1 RACHEL SMITH DES MOINES

2 DESIREE GRUBISHA AMES

FORMS-Ultra Women 33-42 Green, Orange 1 TERRY FERNANDO AMES

2 MELISSA MILLER DES MOINES

3 SARA JANKO MOUNT VERNON

FORMS-Ultra Women 33-42 Yellow, white 1 MELISSA CHAPPOTIN AMES

2 DAWN SASSATELLI DES MOINES

FORMS-Ultra Women 43+ Blue, Brown, Red 1 JOAN WATSON-NELSON IRWIN

FORMS-Ultra Women 43 and over  Green and Orange 1 PATTY ESTELL PROLE



2 REBECCA BURZETTE AMES

FORMS-Pee Wee 12-13 Black - F 1 SAMANTHA HOLLAND HUXLEY

2 MEREDITH PHILLIPS WEST DES MOINES

3 AMANDA HICKS DES MOINES

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 BROWN, RED - F 1 JENISSA JOHNSTON MARSHALLTOWN

2 BRANDI SOKOL GRINNELL

FORMS-Pee Wee 12-13 Green - F 1 RANDI SACORA BURLINGTON

2 BRITTANY BOUGHER-XAM DES MOINES

3 CAMILLE MEYER DENISON

FORMS-Pee Wee 12-13 Orange - F 1 ALISON SPIESS LISBON

2 BRITTNEY SELF DALLAS

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE-BLACK 9-11-M 1 THOMAS HAWKINS DES MOINES

2 DEVIN BECRAFT AMES

2 JOE SHILKAITIS AMES

3 BRANDON THIMMESCH AMES

3 STEPHEN BETTIS AMES

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE- BROWN,RED 9-11-M 1 TANNER ISGRIG PLEASANTVILLE

2 TREY ISGRIG PLEASANTVILLE

3 CHRISTIAN THOMPSON WEBSTER CITY

FORMS-MINI PEEWEE-GREEN 9-11-M 1 JACOB HOFFMANN DELOIT

2 MICHAEL CHASE MARSHALLTOWN

3 JAY OCHANPAUGH II AMES

FORMS-MINI PEE-WEE 9-11 ORANGE-M 1 CONNOR WINDERS GRIMES

2 ROGER HAYES MELCHER

3 AARON JOHNSON WEST BEND

FORMS-TOTS 6-8, YELLOW,WHITE - M 1 CHRISTOPHER CHAPPOTIN AMES

2 TROY ROSS DENISON

3 DOMINYKAS BYTAUTAS AMES

FORMS-MEN 17-32, BROWN,RED 1 RYAN ELSON AMES

2 MARK RASIA AMES

3 ANAND SRIDHAR AMES

FORMS-MEN 17-32,GREEN 1 PHIL SCHMIDT AMES

2 DAVID NIEDERGESES AMES

3 JASON HOCKER AMES

FORMS-MENS 17-32 ORANGE 1 WAYNE FLICKINGER AMES

2 MITCH WELLMAN FORT DODGE

3 SUBRAMANIAN KANAGA AMES

FORMS-MEN 17-32 YELLOW 1 ADNAN KUDUMOVIC URBANDALE

2 DAVID HARRIS DES MOINES

3 CHRIS CHADD DES MOINES

FORMS-MEN 17-32 WHITE 1 HUI HE AMES

2 ISA MBARAKA AMES

3 GREG KNOKE AMES

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 33-42 BLACK 1 JOHN RIVAS DES MOINES



2 KIRK GREEN DES MOINES

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 33-42 GREEN. ORANGE 1 KIRK LEMON FORT DODGE

1 KYLE RUSK WEST DES MOINES

2 GARRY HAYES II MELCHER

2 WARREN PHILLIPS AMES

3 BOB CHASE MARSHALLTOWN

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 33-42 YELLOW, WHITE 1 MATT WHITAKER URBANDALE

FORMS-ULTRA MENS 43 & OVER BLACK 1 LARRY VOORHEES DES MOINES

2 DINO KOSTES COLFAX

3 JIM HARP POLK CITY

FORMS-ULTRA MENS 43 & OVER BLUE, BROWN, RED 1 OTIS MCWILSON BOONE

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 43 & OVER GREEN, ORANGE 1 JOHN KADERA DALLAS

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-16 BLACK 1ST DEGREE-M 1 PHILLIP TIEU URBANDALE

2 DONAVAN OBERHEU WATERLOO

3 JUSTIN ROSS DES MOINES

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 BLACK-M 1 JORDAN DORRIAN JOHNSTON

2 ESHANG SAINI IOWA CITY

3 IAN STILLMUNKS DES MOINES

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 BROWN, RED-M 1 LOUIS YANG AMES

1 MAZDAK MINA AMES

2 LUCAS ERICKSON AMES

2 MITCHELL OLSON STORY CITY

3 GARRETT SCHUBERT STORY CITY

3 MATTHEW BOVENMYER AMES

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 ORANGE-M 1 DAVID COX ANKENY

2 BRADLEY WILSON AMES

3 JOHN SELF DALLAS

FORMS-PEE WEE 12-13 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 THOMAS PAK CLIVE

2 NICHOLAS VANCE DES MOINES

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE-BLACK-F 1 SHARON POND SIOUX CITY

2 CASSIE HANSEN SIOUX CITY

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE-BROWN,RED-F 1 ANGELICA HENRY TIFFIN

1 RACHEL CATALDO CLIVE

2 CAMBRIA HINES AMES

2 HANNAH HANSEN POLK CITY

3 SAMANTHA GILL MARSHALLTOWN

SPARRING-MINI PEEWEE 9-11 GREEN-F 1 BRANDI STEPANEK DES MOINES

2 AMBER DORRIAN JOHNSTON

3 CARLIE HARTWIG MARION

3 PJ ESTELL PROLE

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 BLACK-F 1 JAMIE MEDINA WATERLOO

2 BRITTANY MERRITT MARION

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 GREEN, ORANGE-F 2 HANNAH BRADBURY LISBON

3 JANE HOFFMANN DELOIT



3 LISA QUANDT SIOUX CITY

SPARRING-WOMENS 17-32 BLACK MIDDLEWEIGHT 1 CARRIE NICKERSON AMES

2 JENEANE BREWER ANKENY

3 JENNI LOSEE DES MOINES

SPARRING-WOMEN 17-32 BLACK HEAVYWEIGHT 1 MILANA RICHARDSON AMES

2 LORI TRIPSES WILLIAMSBURG

SPARRING-WOMENS 17-32 BROWN, RED 1 DEBBIE KORTE FORT DODGE

2 CECILIA O'BRIEN PARNELL

3 COURTNEY CHESHER NEVADA

SPARRING-WOMENS 17-32 BLUE 1 VANESSA TOVREA AMES

2 SHANTEL TYLER DALLAS

3 SARAH HART AMES

SPARRING-WOMENS 17-32 ORANGE 1 HOLLY NORMAN AMES

2 DELILAH MALY DENISON

SPARRING-WOMEN 17-32 WHITE 1 KATE MEYER AMES

2 ALLISON CANTWELL AMES

3 BETH HANSEN AMES

SPARRING-ULTRA WOMEN 33-42 BLACK 1 STEPHANIE SCHINNOW GRINNELL

2 IRENE FAASS STORY CITY

3 MICHELLE SPINNER IOWA CITY

SPARRING-ULTRA WOMEN 33-42 GREEN, ORANGE 1 VALORIE BRYNGELSON GRINNELL

2 DAWN SASSATELLI DES MOINES

3 DORA KAIN DES MOINES

3 SARA JANKO MOUNT VERNON

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 BROWN, RED-F 1 EMILY WAGNER WATERLOO

2 JESSICA HERNANDEZ DES MOINES

3 HANNAH PARK WEST DES MOINES

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 YELLOW, WHITE-F 1 JERUSHA WRIGHT DALLAS

2 LAINE EDWARDS DES MOINES

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 BLACK-F 1 SAMANTHA HOLLAND HUXLEY

2 AMANDA HICKS DES MOINES

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 GREEN-F 1 RANDI SACORA BURLINGTON

2 CAMILLE MEYER DENISON

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 ORANGE-F 1 BRITTNEY SELF DALLAS

2 ALISON SPIESS LISBON

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 BLACK-M 1 THOMAS HAWKINS DES MOINES

2 PRESTON HOCKING ELLSWORTH

3 DEVIN BECRAFT AMES

3 STEPHEN BETTIS AMES

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 BROWN,RED-M 1 DOMINIQUE HOWARD AMES

1 TREY ISGRIG PLEASANTVILLE

2 ALEX DRAWBOND AMES

2 TALON BERGER WEST DES MOINES

3 BRANDAN PENALUNA ANKENY



3 CHRISTIAN THOMPSON WEBSTER CITY

3 CODY JANKO MOUNT VERNON

3 ISAAC ROSENBLOOM WEBSTER CITY

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 BLUE-M 2 TIM FERNANDO AMES

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 GREEN-M 1 ERIC KAIN DES MOINES

2 NICHOLAS KAIN DES MOINES

3 TOM SCOTT LADORA

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 ROBERT PAK CLIVE

2 MEGAN ROSS DENISON

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 BLUE, BROWN, RED-M 1 TED VANHOVE AMES

2 ALEXANDER PIETAN WATERLOO

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 GREEN, ORANGE-M 1 SAMUEL DRAWBOND AMES

2 THOMAS ROE WATERLOO

2 WILLIAM PHILLIPS AMES

3 COLLIN FARRELL WEST DES MOINES

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 TROY ROSS DENISON

2 NICHOLAS HERNANDEZ DES MOINES

3 ALEX SAMSON AMES

3 CHRISTOPHER CHAPPOTIN AMES

SPARRING-17-32 BLACK MIDDLEWEIGHT-M 1 JOSHUA PETERSEN AMES

2 CRAIG RUETER STORY CITY

2 KELLY WOLFE DES MOINES

SPARRING-17-32 BLACK HEAVYWEIGHT-M 1 BEN BROOKS AMES

3 BRETT MERRITT MARION

3 JEREMY BENNETT AMES

SPARRING-17-32 BROWN, RED-M 1 BEN BROOKS AMES

1 MARK RASIA AMES

2 ANAND SRIDHAR AMES

2 JEREMY BENNETT AMES

3 BRANDON WHALER AMES

3 EDWARD JACKSON AMES

3 NICK MESSERSMITH LEHIGH

3 RYAN ELSON AMES

SPARRING-17-32 BLUE-M 1 ADNAN KUDUMOVIC URBANDALE

2 JONATHEN ANTOINE AMES

3 ANDY HENSEL DES MOINES

3 JOSHUA HARDIN IOWA CITY

3 RYAN LANDAU WATERLOO

SPARRING-17-32 GREEN-M 1 DAVID NIEDERGESES AMES

1 PHIL SCHMIDT AMES

2 JASON HOCKER AMES

3 JESSE SAEDE DENISON

3 PABLO GARCIA RIVAS AMES

SPARRING-17-32 ORANGE-M 1 TJ ANTOINE AMES

2 MITCH WELLMAN FORT DODGE

3 WILLIAM KNIGHT WEST DES MOINES



SPARRING-17-32 YELLOW-M 1 CHRIS CHADD DES MOINES

2 BRANDEN MAPES HARLAN

3 FRANK COWNIE DES MOINES

SPARRING-17-32 WHITE-M 1 MICHAEL HEMESATH AMES

2 HUI HE AMES

3 ISA MBARAKA AMES

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 33-42 BLACK 1 DAVE HALA MARSHALLTOWN

2 JEFF UNDERWOOD BURLINGTON

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 33-42 GREEN, ORANGE 1 KIRK LEMON FORT DODGE

2 BOB CHASE MARSHALLTOWN

2 MATT WHITAKER URBANDALE

3 GARRY HAYES II MELCHER

3 KYLE RUSK WEST DES MOINES

3 MICHAEL THOMPSON DES MOINES

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 43 + BLUE, BROWN, RED 1 LARRY VOORHEES DES MOINES

1 MARK ALBEE MARSHALLTOWN

1 RANDY COOK DES MOINES

2 JOHN KADERA DALLAS

2 RANDY SMITH DES MOINES

2 STEPHEN ENGELHARDT DENISON

3 PATRICK CALLAN CARLISLE

3 RICHARD FINLEY MELCHER

3 RON MCCARGAR BOONE

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 BLACK HEAVYWEIGHT-M 1 DONAVAN OBERHEU WATERLOO

2 PHILLIP TIEU URBANDALE

3 JUSTIN ROSS DES MOINES

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 BROWN, RED-M 1 MIKE SCHUSTER AMES

2 SETH BOHSTEDT GRINNELL

3 ERIK EDDY OSCEOLA

3 JASON BAILEY AMES

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 ORANGE-M 1 JAMES LANE DALLAS

2 GARRY HAYES III MELCHER

3 LEVI WILLIAMS MELCHER

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 BLACK-M 1 JORDAN DORRIAN JOHNSTON

2 IAN STILLMUNKS DES MOINES

3 MICHAEL GETHMAN ELDORA

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 BROWN, RED-M 1 GARRETT SCHUBERT STORY CITY

1 MAZDAK MINA AMES

2 LOUIS YANG AMES

2 MITCHELL OLSON STORY CITY

3 ALEC KNIGHT AMES

3 MATTHEW BOVENMYER AMES

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 BLUE-M 1 DAVID NORRIS AMES

2 JACOB PARK WEST DES MOINES

3 CHASE MAGERS WEBSTER CITY

3 TODD CARLSON DUNCOMBE

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 GREEN-M 1 TONY HERMON AMES

2 SCOTT ESTELL PROLE



3 MATT MICHEL AMES

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 ORANGE-M 1 BRADLEY WILSON AMES

2 JOHN SELF DALLAS

SPARRING-PEE WEE 12-13 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 DAVID COX ANKENY

1 THOMAS PAK CLIVE

2 JASON TENNY DES MOINES

2 NICHOLAS VANCE DES MOINES

3 STEVEN REINTS AMES


